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Asha Flores de Winters216 9.400 9.900 9.5009.150 37.950Elevate1 
Amber Jaffery177 9.325 9.175 9.7259.550 37.775Golden Bears2T
Gabi O'Dell232 9.075 9.600 9.6509.450 37.775Empire2T
Olivia Hanley227 9.000 9.600 9.7009.350 37.650Empire4 
Tynlee Jones228 8.925 9.525 9.6759.425 37.550Empire5T
Willaya Armstrong212 9.075 9.375 9.5259.575 37.550Elevate5T
Hailey Wetzstein236 8.800 9.700 9.8009.175 37.475Empire7 
Kamryn Novelo231 8.875 9.450 9.7259.375 37.425Empire8 
Lois Legowik181 8.800 9.550 9.5009.525 37.375International9 
Kiley Martz178 9.000 9.300 9.6009.450 37.350Golden Bears10T
Abigail Wright152 9.350 9.375 9.5259.100 37.350All Star10T
Ally Alfano223 9.225 9.350 9.6009.100 37.275Empire12 
Avery Scott234 9.000 9.475 9.7008.975 37.150Empire13T
Stella Pacheco233 8.675 9.475 9.5509.450 37.150Empire13T
Demiree Dean154 9.025 9.175 9.2259.600 37.025American Sports15 
Ava Durda201 9.150 9.275 9.3509.225 37.000All Star16 
Kalea Condon214 9.225 9.250 9.3759.125 36.975Elevate17 
Nihanna Tupaz221 8.725 9.475 9.4509.300 36.950Elevate18T
Abigail Lair185 8.875 9.425 9.4009.250 36.950Mastery of Sports18T
Miley Cooper215 9.100 9.125 9.5509.125 36.900Elevate20 
Olivia Desideri226 9.000 9.675 9.5508.650 36.875Empire21 
Keva Kelly264 9.600 9.000 9.2508.975 36.825Truckee22 
Giana Bramhill225 8.675 9.275 9.6509.200 36.800Empire23T
Riya Moorthy194 9.150 8.950 9.4759.225 36.800Golden Bears23T
Ivy Wilson265 8.975 9.275 9.2009.350 36.800Truckee23T
Allyson Puth220 8.675 9.375 9.3759.325 36.750Elevate26 
Lea La238 8.900 9.225 8.9259.675 36.725International27T
Abby Winterberger266 8.950 9.575 9.3258.875 36.725Truckee27T
Isabella Ghirardelli192 8.775 9.000 9.5009.450 36.725Rohnert Park27T
Bryn Garcia-Gentry175 8.600 9.675 9.6258.750 36.650Golden Bears30 
Addison Bates224 8.750 9.425 9.8508.575 36.600Empire31 
Chayla Kuebler205 9.075 9.325 9.2258.950 36.575Auburn32 
Jocelyn Rock187 9.025 9.100 9.2009.200 36.525Mastery of Sports33 
Cailyn Kuebler204 8.625 9.050 9.5759.100 36.350Auburn34 
Autumn Long229 8.525 9.325 9.4759.000 36.325Empire35 
Stella Bottari252 9.075 8.900 9.4258.875 36.275Mastery of Sports36 
Rachel Yevtukh240 8.375 8.975 9.3009.600 36.250International37 
Kamila Menjivar195 8.750 9.450 9.0259.000 36.225Mastery of Sports38 
Cassie Marion249 8.825 8.750 9.6758.950 36.200Inversion39 
Mia Sporleder170 8.675 8.700 9.4259.250 36.050Elevate40 
Ava Longo230 8.550 9.175 9.4008.900 36.025Empire41 
Makayla Smith235 8.650 9.150 8.8509.350 36.000Empire42 
Claire Ruffing239 8.450 9.225 9.0009.300 35.975International43 
Yessenia Vega Sanchez257 8.850 9.100 9.6258.375 35.950NorCal Elite44T
Myelena Cabral242 8.800 8.775 9.5008.875 35.950Inversion44T
Savannah Cromie191 8.925 8.950 9.2758.800 35.950Rohnert Park44T
Evalina Pratt193 8.875 9.000 9.2258.825 35.925Rohnert Park47 
Alyssa Hall190 8.850 9.050 9.3508.650 35.900North Bay48 
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Teagan Spangler155 8.725 9.125 9.2258.775 35.850American Sports49 
Soraya Pavao218 8.500 9.275 9.4258.600 35.800Elevate50 
Kiera Tomko168 8.825 9.475 8.9758.500 35.775Dream Xtreme51 
Haven Pham219 8.775 9.350 9.4758.150 35.750Elevate52 
Peyton Anderson251 8.575 9.200 9.2758.600 35.650Mastery of Sports53 
Emma Jefferson151 8.675 8.550 9.1509.200 35.575All Star54 
Simone Anderson160 8.650 9.500 8.1259.225 35.500Davis Diamonds55 
Zahara Bisset153 8.800 8.500 9.2758.875 35.450American Sports56 
Chloe Craig184 8.550 9.100 9.2258.550 35.425Mastery of Sports57 
Paisley Vincent222 8.925 8.875 9.3508.250 35.400Elevate58T
Devon Lavely262 8.825 8.850 9.2258.500 35.400Rohnert Park58T
Zoe Kjaer202 8.200 8.775 9.3509.050 35.375American Sports60 
Ellery Zanto267 8.700 9.500 9.3507.750 35.300Truckee61 
Miley Phillips159 9.150 8.350 9.2758.500 35.275Byers Citrus Heights62T
Christiana Mandache188 8.350 8.875 9.1258.925 35.275NorCal Elite62T
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